Race Date

June 27, 2015

Overall
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Name
Ralph Nurse
Kyle Nurse
Jeff Mescal
Hunter Boyer
James Kyle
Mark Bowron
Addison Barnhill
Ron Knestrict
Joe Betz
Harry Baginski
Ron Krause
Eli Ceiga
Nathan DeMars
Henry Cook
Bob Heckier
Bryce Noble
miller knestrict
Bobby Lendi
Shathishkumar Rangaswamy
Charlie White
Hayden Harmon
Noah Fontaine
Joe Reeves
Jordyn Boyer
sandy stefanski
Reilly Boyer
Mark Boothe
alexia Bibakis
Timothy Brown
Eric Jakubowski
Raymond Pietrzak
Dana Bell
Michael Elich
Mary Jo Russell
Cole Cameron
Karen Spoor
Colleen Sakon
Nicole Gruszka
Darci Chdichimo
Ez DelPrado
Dara Grady
Anna DeMars
lisa knestrict
Roger Taylor
wendy bult
riley knestrict
Joe Killingbeck

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

351 38 M
356 21 M
250 49 M
129 16 M
360 51 M
319 30 M
110 16 M
337 44 M
118 64 M
322 53 M
332 50 M
336 20 M
173 16 M
158 45 M
365 44 M
264 11 M
222 9 M
228 37 M
277 40 M
312 59 M
326 15 M
182 17 M
278 39 M
128 14 F
304 53 F
127 10 F
126 41 M
123 13 F
136 44 M
343 42 M
269 50 M
115 38 F
180 32 M
285 48 F
147 13 M
361 44 F
286 31 F
193 35 F
152 35 F
171 58 M
189 38 F
172 14 F
221 40 F
338 36 M
140 36 F
223 12 F
219 34 M
1
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Top Fin
19-24
Top Fin
15-18
50-54
30-34
15-18
40-44
60-64
50-54
50-54
19-24
15-18
45-49
40-44
11-12
9-10
35-39
40-44
55-59
15-18
15-18
35-39
Top Fin
Top Fin
9-10
40-44
13-14
40-44
40-44
50-54
35-39
30-34
45-49
13-14
40-44
30-34
35-39
35-39
55-59
35-39
13-14
40-44
35-39
35-39
11-12
30-34

2015 Hometown Happenings Public Enemy 5K Run

Time Pace
17:28.8 5:39/M
17:41.8 5:43/M
18:14.4 5:53/M
18:44.3 6:03/M
18:56.8 6:07/M
18:59.6 6:08/M
19:49.1 6:30/M
19:50.3 6:25/M
20:27.1 6:36/M
20:37.0 6:40/M
20:49.8 6:45/M
20:58.6 6:47/M
21:04.7 6:49/M
21:09.2 6:50/M
21:12.4 6:51/M
21:135 6:54/M
21:14.4 6:51/M
21:22.0 6:54/M
21:24.0 6:55/M
21:29.4 6:57/M
21:30.5 7:00/M
21:31.9 6:57/M
21:33.2 6:58/M
21:35.7 6:59/M
21:45.6 7:01/M
21:47.4 7:02/M
21:48.3 7:04/M
21:51.0 7:03/M
21:51.7 7:05/M
21:55.4 7:05/M
21:59.1 7:07/M
22:06.6 7:09/M
22:12.2 7:15/M
22:21.2 7:14/M
22:33.0 7:19/M
22:40.6 7:19/M
22:40.9 7:20/IM
22:44.3 7:23IM
23:05.7 7:29/M
23:09.3 7:30/M
23:24.4 7:34/M
23:26.7 7:35/M
23:44.0 7:41/M
23:51.2 7:44/M
24:13.7 7:50/M
24:25.1 7:53/M
24:38.6 8:00/M

06/28/2015 10:24:14



Race Date

June 27, 2015

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name City
Evan Blech
Benjamin Zirkle
Carlos Mateo
Jason Simpson
Cory Neises
Samantha Bartucci
Elaine Hendricks
Kelly Petty
Don Clark
Mark Camarena
Angela Spadoni
Sue Bukur
Angel Otero
George Gutierrez
Steven Laurie
Jean Jannasch
Anthony Walker
Michael Biancardi
Jack Arnold
David Noble
Tom Hutmacher
Michael Carins
Kevin Conn
Whitewolf Kelly
Jacqueline Ramirez
Kristen Castor
Jennifer Fontaine
Gavin Hein
Paige Hein
megan davis
janet knox
Bella Medina
Randy Medina
Dennis Balassone
Deb Schiesser
Alan Kampe
Elizabeth Kenyon
Chris Roye
Kathleen Kolodziej
Mary Miller
Kate Davidson
Taylor Gearhart
Beth Lewis
Joseph Bafia
Sharron Taylor
Marissa Mcdermott
Philip Santay

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

124 15 M 6 15-18
358 13 M 2 13-14
238 63 M 2 60-64
297 34 M 4 30-34
352 34 M 5 30-34
362 25 F 1 25-29
202 58 F 1 55-59
366 31 F 2 30-34
154 40 M 7 40-44
144 43 M 8 40-44
303 31 F 3 30-34
139 50 F 1 50-54
321 38 M 4 35-39
194 57 M 3 55-59
363 50 M 5 50-54
211 68 F 1 65-69
309 12 M 2 11-12
121 13 M 3 13-14
106 48 M 2 45-49
263 41 M 9 40-44
210 67 M 1 65-69
148 47 M 3 45-49
157 58 M 4 55-59
216 63 M 3 60-64
276 28 F 2 25-29
149 28 F 3 25-29
181 43 F 3 40-44
200 10 M 2 910
201 8 F 1 1-8
167 22 F 1 19-24
224 48 F 2 45-49
340 11 F 2 11-12
339 42 F 4 40-44
335 62 M 4 60-64
289 59 F 2 55-59
212 45 M 4 45-49
217 41 F 5 40-44
283 44 F 6 40-44
324 60 F 1 60-64
251 56 F 3 55-59
165 11 F 3 11-12
185 12 F 4 11-12
231 41 F 7 40-44
107 38 M 5 35-39
306 46 F 3 45-49
353 39 F 6 35-39
288 25 M 1 25-29
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2015 Hometown Happenings Public Enemy 5K Run

Time Pace
24:43.3 8:09/M
24:48.4 8:02/M
24:57.9 8:05/M
24:59.0 8:13/M
25:00.2 8:09/M
25:00.6 8:12/M
25:01.3 8:06/M
25:02.1 8:06/M
25:04.3 8:08/M
25:16.1 8:11/M
25:24.1 8:16/M
25:24.2 8:14/M
25:24.4 8:16/M
25:31.5 8:15/M
25:34.7 8:20/M
25:42.1 8:20/M
25:43.9 8:19/M
25:57.6 8:23/M
25:57.7 8:29/M
26:08.4 8:28/M
26:13.3 8:30/M
26:16.3 8:31/M
26:25.5 8:37/M
26:31.2 8:35/M
26:40.1 8:39/M
26:44.2 8:42/M
26:46.1 8:41/M
26:46.4 8:39/M
26:47.4 8:39/M
27:02.4 8:45/M
27:09.3 8:48/M
27:11.2 8:50/M
27:11.5 8:50/M
27:16.0 8:52/M
27:16.4 8:51/M
27:20.7 8:55/M
27:20.9 8:51/M
27:35.0 8:57/M
27:35.4 8:58/M
27:41.6 8:58/M
27:45.7 8:59/M
27:46.0 8:59/M
27:48.6 9:03/M
27:48.9 9:00/M
27:56.5 9:02/M
28:04.2 9:12/M
28:18.4 9:12/M

06/28/2015 10:24:14



Race Date

June 27, 2015

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name City
Payton Boyer
Mark Nasky
Carri Ables

Kristen Moran
Jaclyn Barnhill
thomas nedza
Lindsey Damore
Mark Robinson
emma Higgason
Lisa Gold

Vicky Kurowski
Denise Dudy
Madeline Szrom
Ann Cosgrove
Heather Clark
Ann Pence
Travis Nay

Di Buonadonna
Jason DaVIERA
John Vanden Bergh
Kevin Hitzeman
Carlos Salinas
Jay Higgason
Melanie Bates
Mandy Maloblocki
Joey Bell
Rebecca Dominguez
Anna Heard
Betsy Quasney
Barb Hamner
Christina McDermott
Brandon Wilking
Dennis Rotz
Rosa Garcia
Keisty Ruckman
Brittney Andrews
Bill Moylan
Brooke Shirer
Jason Davis
Tom Keefe
Heather Bartucci
Carol Heard
Karen Mindas
Debbie Shaffer
Dawn Medellin
Stacy Mosca
Natasha Brophy

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

132 9 F 2 910
261 27 M 2 25-29
101 38 F 7 35-39
253 28 F 4 25-29
108 32 F 4 30-34
262 55 M 5 55-59
163 28 F 5 25-29
281 55 M 6 55-59
204 13 F 3 13-14
187 48 F 4 45-49
225 46 F 5 45-49
178 41 F 8 40-44
331 27 F 6 25-29
159 29 F 7 25-29
155 36 F 8 35-39
268 40 F 9 40-44
345 42 M 10 40-44
141 33 F 5 30-34
166 33 M 6 30-34
308 46 M 5 45-49
206 60 M 5 60-64
349 60 F 2 60-64
205 50 M 6 50-54
113 23 F 2 19-24
236 39 F 9 35-39
116 12 M 3 11-12
177 27 F 8 25-29
198 21 F 3 19-24
275 35 F 10 35-39
195 51 F 2 50-54
350 31 F 6 30-34
314 15 M 7 15-18
282 67 M 2 65-69
184 42 F 10 40-44
370 26 F 9 25-29
104 21 F 4 19-24
258 66 M 3 65-69
364 35 F 11 35-39
168 27 M 3 25-29
214 63 M 6 60-64
112 29 F 10 25-29
199 45 F 6 45-49
252 55 F 4 55-59
170 57 F 5 55-59
241 53 F 3 50-54
257 39 F 12 35-39
134 24 F 5 19-24
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2015 Hometown Happenings Public Enemy 5K Run

Time Pace
28:21.8 9:15/M
28:34.4 9:15/M
28:35.0 9:17/M
28:47.2 9:27/M
28:49.0 9:24/M
28:49.6 9:21/M
29:02.8 9:29/M
29:12.1 9:32/M
29:14.4 9:27/M
29:27.9 9:32/M
29:28.2 9:43/M
29:31.2 9:34/M
29:34.5 9:38/M
29:36.9 9:38/M
29:38.4 9:37/M
29:39.9 9:39/M
29:52.2 9:41/M
30:04.5 9:44/M
30:07.1 9:46/M
30:15.6 9:48/M
30:22.8 9:57/M
30:35.1 9:58/M
30:44.8 9:57/M
30:46.1 10:04/M
30:48.0 9:58/M
30:49.9 10:10/M
30:51.3 10:02/M
30:54.5 10:00/M
30:58.6 10:09/M
31:00.8 10:04/M
31:05.4 10:11/M
31:12.4 10:07/M
31:14.5 10:07/M
31:21.9 10:11/M
31:32.1 10:17/M
31:39.4 10:20/M
31:47.4 10:18/M
31:48.0 10:25/M
32:04.5 10:22/M
32:08.7 10:24/M
32:22.8 10:35/M
32:25.8 10:30/M
32:31.0 10:31/M
32:32.5 10:37/M
32:53.5 10:42/M
33:02.1 10:48/M
33:.02.4 10:42/M

06/28/2015 10:24:15



Race Date

June 27, 2015

Overall

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Name
Nicole Gier
Janny Kleine
Jolie Fontaine
Jacob Cripe
Natalie Grantner
Chris Boyer
Mark Lindemer
Stacy Snyder
Lynn Woestman
Ken Scholma
Stephanie Griffin
Nick Tomich
Clarence Melion
Jamie Sechrist
Stephanie Anderson
Breann Buchholz
Rocco Ferrantella
Grace Dudy
Maya Toma
Gail Candreva
megan creech
Joanna Salinas
Paula Merkel
Laura Bolger
Nina Fontaine
Christie Kutanovski
Laura Galindo
Jennifer Plys
Joann Munro
John Withey
Katie Lendi
Janet Lentz
Madelyn Bozinovski
Isabella Pulido
Peter Zack
Jack Kashak
Lindsay Walters
Julia Dziubla
Michelle Damore
Nicole Dumakowski
Julie Boyer
Jessica Hubbard
Lory Adams
Nancy White
Rose Bombagetti
Alexis Zirkle
Tony Zirkle

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
186 32 F 7 30-34
220 27 F 11 25-29
354 9 F 3 9-10
162 37 M 6 35-39
190 32 F 8 30-34
131 47 M 6 45-49
232 43 M 11 40-44
300 38 F 13 35-39
315 40 F 11 40-44
291 34 M 7 30-34
192 28 F 12 25-29
307 37 M 7 35-39
243 70 M 1 70-74
294 34 F 9 30-34
103 34 F 10 30-34
138 27 F 13 25-29
329 11 M 4 11-12
372 9 F 4 9-10
334 12 F 5 11-12
333 57 F 6 55-59
160 36 F 14 35-39
287 27 F 14 25-29
248 48 F 7 45-49
125 35 F 15 35-39
355 7 F 2 1-8
348 43 F 12 40-44
320 28 F 15 25-29
270 33 F 11 30-34
259 46 F 8 45-49
323 71 M 2 70-74
229 36 F 16 35-39
230 48 F 9 45-49
133 11 F 6 11-12
274 11 F 7 11-12
316 28 M 4 25-29
213 67 M 4 65-69
310 25 F 16 25-29
346 44 F 13 40-44
164 30 F 12 30-34
179 27 F 17 25-29
130 49 F 10 45-49
208 34 F 13 30-34
102 56 F 7 55-59
313 64 F 3 60-64
325 54 M 7 50-54
357 10 F 5 9-10
359 45 M 7 45-49
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2015 Hometown Happenings Public Enemy 5K Run

Time Pace
33:02.5 10:49/M
33:25.4 10:51/M
33:27.1 10:48/M
33:28.1 10:57/M
33:40.8 11:02/M
33:44.6 11:00/M
33:50.9 11:07/M
33:51.9 11:07/M
34:05.1 11:08/M
34:27.1 11:18/M
34:27.5 11:16/M
34:28.2 11:16/M
34:30.4 11:15/M
34:43.6 11:15/M
34:46.5 11:22/M
34:49.0 11:18/M
34:55.3 11:20/M
35:04.1 11:20/M
35:07.0 11:23/M
35:20.3 11:33/M
35:28.9 11:33/M
35:50.0 11:39/M
36:08.3 11:45/M
36:09.0 11:53/M
36:20.1 11:46/M
36:23.4 11:47/M
36:46.7 11:56/M
37:05.8 12:03/M
37:09.1 12:06/M
37:11.4 12:03/M
37:15.4 12:02/M
37:32.0 12:15/M
37:45.4 12:16/M
37:48.5 12:16/M
37:56.4 12:24/M
38:03.9 12:22/M
38:11.2 12:31/M
38:15.7 12:24/M
38:21.6 12:31/M
38:22.0 12:31/M
38:28.2 12:29/M
38:29.5 12:35/M
38:54.6 12:45/M
39:26.6 12:46/M
39:39.5 12:58/M
39:50.6 12:58/M
39:52.0 12:58/M

06/28/2015 10:24:16



Race Date

June 27, 2015

Overall

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

Name City
Zack Brown
Joe Medellin

Jerry Lodovisi
Bridget Barnhill
Sasa Sekuloski
Evan Dudy
Allison Semethy
Champ Merrick
Wanda Melion
Ken Melvin
Nicole Oney
Carolyn Dildine
Melody Munro
Bev Calligan
David Chary
Jackie Franz
Diane Hudak
Phyllis Hansen
Susan Sendejas
Linda olsen

RJ Mengel
Jennifer Rusk
Winston Steiniche
Aidan Gregg

Lisa Dolato

Peter Biancardi
Stephanie McNamara
Jean Brumley
William (Ed) Roaden
MorningSun Kelly
Doris Melvin
Ashley Bell

Victor Camarena
Mary Merkle
Teresa Chester
Rachael Slivka
Joyce Syler

Lisa Lefner

Isabel De La Cruz
Jody Armstrong
Renee Moreno
Paulla Weinberg
Doug Zellers
Chuck Rellis

Tom Calligan
Kristen Hannagan
Karen Colwell

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
347 11 M 5 11-12
242 66 M 5 65-69
233 53 M 8 50-54
109 48 F 11 45-49
295 45 M 8 45-49
369 15 M 8 15-18
330 20 F 6 19-24
327 82 M 1 80-99
244 63 F 4 60-64
245 56 M 7 55-59
266 35 F 17 35-39
174 40 F 14 40-44
260 13 F 4 13-14
142 73 F 1 70-74
151 47 M 9 45-49
183 30 F 14 30-34
209 56 F 8 55-59
197 72 F 2 70-74
296 58 F 9 55-59
265 66 F 2 65-69
247 64 F 5 60-64
284 35 F 18 35-39
328 72 M 3 70-74
191 12 M 6 11-12
176 33 F 15 30-34
122 40 M 12 40-44
240 34 F 16 30-34
137 57 F 10 55-59
280 70 M 4 70-74
215 61 F 6 60-64
246 56 F 11 55-59
344 11 F 8 11-12
146 73 M 5 70-74
249 33 F 17 30-34
153 52 F 4 50-54
298 45 F 12 45-49
305 46 F 13 45-49
226 51 F 5 50-54
169 43 F 15 40-44
105 39 F 19 35-39
256 38 F 20 35-39
311 58 F 12 55-59
318 60 M 7 60-64
279 83 M 2 80-99
143 73 M 6 70-74
196 29 F 18 25-29
156 45 F 14 45-49

5

o
<

I\JI\JHI—\I\JI—‘HI—\I\JI—\HI—\I—\I—\HI—\I\JI—\HI—\I—\I—‘HI—\I—\I—\HI\)I—\I—\HI\)I—\I—\HI—\I—\I—‘HI—\I—\I—\HI—\I—\I—\H|

2015 Hometown Happenings Public Enemy 5K Run

Time Pace
40:24.6 13:10/M
40:57.4 13:23/M
41:06.2 13:24/M
41:16.6 13:31/M
41:18.8 13:27/M
41:28.9 13:25/M
41:30.6 13:29/M
41:31.0 13:28/M
41:58.9 13:39/M
42:01.5 13:37/M
42:01.6 13:45/M
42:10.1 13:47/M
42:13.2 13:38/M
42:18.4 13:47/M
42:34.0 13:51/M
42:40.7 13:56/M
42:42.1 13:51/M
43:06.1 14:04/M
43:17.9 14:05/M
43:22.8 14:09/M
43:39.6 14:13/M
43:44.4 14:13/M
43:54.0 14:17/M
44:14.3 14:29/M
44:42.4 14:32/M
44:45.0 14:31/M
44:49.1 14:39/M
44:52.6 14:39/M
45:20.0 14:45/M
45:23.3 14:41/M
45:43.3 14:50/M
45:50.0 15:00/M
46:05.1 14:58/M
46:09.7 14:58/M
46:19.5 15:01/M
46:39.7 15:14/M
46:39.9 15:14/M
46:57.3 15:13/M
47:06.9 15:15/M
47:15.9 15:26/M
47:58.9 15:35/M
49:42.9 16:09/M
49:44.1 16:10/M
50:38.1 16:27/M
51:.01.1 16:37/M
51:19.0 16:44/M
52:01.5 16:57/M

06/28/2015 10:24:17



Race Date
June 27, 2015

Overall

236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Name
Sandy Kiechle
Linda Beard
jacqueline mardos
kathy Bartucci
TAMMY LOZER
DAVE LOZER
Bob Hooper
Dana Zastrow
stacy smith
Christine Scholma
Jennifer Koetsier
Isaac Postema
Kendall Postema
Pam Camarena
Robin Benson

2015 Hometown Happenings Public Enemy 5K Run

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
218 72 F 3 70-74
114 63 F 7 60-64
237 52 F 6 50-54
111 51 F 7 50-54
234 47 F 15 45-49
235 55 M 8 55-59
207 73 M 7 70-74
317 40 F 16 40-44
299 48 F 16 45-49
290 33 F 18 30-34
367 35 F 21 35-39
272 6 M 1 1-8
273 41 F 17 40-44
145 67 F 3 65-69
117 47 F 17 45-49
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Time Pace
52:26.6 17:04/M
52:39.1 17:08/M
52:51.7 17:12/IM
52:52.0 17:15/M
53:33.1 17:27/M
53:34.0 17:28/M
54:29.3 17:39/M
54:34.2 17:43/M
54:37.0 17:42/M
55:28.1 18:07/M
55:32.5 18:07/M
55:39.6 18:10/M
55:41.0 18:11/M
55:48.6 18:06/M
58:37.7 19:05/M

06/28/2015 10:24:17



